MAXIMA Mini wall table

MODEL RANGE: MAXIMA | F20601Z |

Catering sinks | Work tops
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Mini wall tables ideal to sit alongside the Mini range of catering sinks. The mini wall tables are manufactured from 1.2 mm thick,
grade 1.4301 (304) stainless steel with a satin polish finish. The stainless steel underframe and shelf is supplied flat pack with easy
to read assembly instructions. Each leg is fitted with an adjustable foot (-20, +10 mm) with a working height of 900 mm.

Mini Wall table with flat pack underframe
Adjustable feet

Dimensions 1200 x 600 x 900 mm (W x H x D)

Technical data

Material thickness
Overalldepth
Overallheigt
Owralwidth

Materi

Material code
Talormade
Typeof mounting

Rear upstand

Sudfacefinish
Productoode

120mm
600.00mm
900.00mm
1,20000mm
Stainless steel
" 1.4301 Chrome Nickel steel V2A
i AT R SRR
Floor mounting

Yes

Safinfinished
2140000121
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